

cc: ilie

FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063/ 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No : 200006262D

C/S \$4000

5 days.

not Authored
Lah

24/12/11

2/S \$4000

VEHICLE No: SLI 6740M

LKK Auto Cons. Plan Hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before spray painting
- To display damaged parts during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	98.50	neu	\$168.20	✓
1PC	TAILGATE	779.20	neu	\$1,190.30	✓
1PC	TAILGATE OUTER CHROME MOULDING		11	\$455.20	X
1PC	TAILGATE INNER LOCK	166.50	neu	\$209.80	✓
1PC	TAILGATE 'JAZZ' EMBLEM		neu	\$42.00	✓
1PC	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD	305.20	neu/1011	\$388.10	✓
1PC	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	92.30	neu	\$222.80	✓
2PCS	TAILGATE REFLECTORS @\$185.00		neu	\$370.00	X
2PCS	TAILLAMP @\$380.00	285 x 2 = 570	neu	\$760.00	✓
2PCS	TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS @\$295.00		R	\$590.00	X
1PC	REAR BUMPER	535.90	neu	\$841.20	✓
2PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE COVERS @\$45.00		11	\$90.00	X
2PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$35.00		neu	\$70.00	✓
1PC	REAR END PANEL	341.60	neu	\$425.00	✓
1PC	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH		neu	\$269.00	X
1PC	REAR END PANEL BUZZLE SENSOR	115	neu	\$185.00	✓
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL		R	\$1,140.00	X
1PC	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD		neu	\$391.00	X
				\$7,807.60	

S.NETT

1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	neu	\$50.00	40
1PC	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	neu	\$50.00	40
1SET	TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD CLIPS	neu	\$50.00	40
1PC	REAR END PANEL SEALANT	neu	\$50.00	✓
1SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	neu	\$50.00	40
1SET	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	shells	\$280.00	200

TO CHECK WIRING	\$50.00	30
TO DISMANTLE & REPLACED REVERSE SENSOR	\$80.00	50
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	\$150.00	120
TO TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM	\$100.00	60
TO DISMANTLE & REFIX CUSHION UPHOLSTERY	\$120.00	80
TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	\$100.00	60
TO RESET & REPROGRAMME SYSTEM	\$120.00	X
LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING & REPLACED PARTS	\$1,200.00	700
TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	\$1,500.00	1000

P-3116.2

204

2492.96

7741611757-60

5026.96